BOARS CLASS 1 Hampshire Swine Registry
Place Lot No.

1 2032-91

2 2199-91

BOARS CLASS 2 Hampshire Swine Registry
Place Lot No.
118-3
173-1
143-1
191-1
94-1
157-6
128-3
15-4
199-1
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BOARS CLASS 3 Hampshire Swine Registry
Place Lot No.

1 2405-91

2 1741

3 222

OPEN GILTS CLASS 1 Hampshire Swine Registry
Place Lot No.

1 160-1

2 1981-1

OPEN GILTS CLASS 2 Hampshire Swine Registry
Place Lot No.

1 2199-2

2 2275-1

3 1980-2

4 40-4

5 157

6 193-2

OPEN GILTS CLASS 3 Hampshire Swine Registry
Place Lot No.

1 2295-2

2 94-2

3 2031-10

4 156

5 1837-1

6 40-2

7 143-3

8 40-3

OPEN GILTS CLASS 4 Hampshire Swine Registry
Place Lot No.

1 271

2 131-2

3 118-4

4 22-4

5 1284

6 22-3

7 2294-1

Exhibitor
Ashley/garrett/tyler Crow
Cale Hall, OH

Exhibitor

Dotson Hampshires, MO
Bailey Boland, MO

Liza Klingenberg, M1
Shia & Ezra Veach, IN
Ernest Birchmeier, M|
Ryan Michael, OH

Devin Goehring, WI
David Martin, IA

Randy Wirt & Family, SD

Exhibitor
Caleigh/kolten/brailey Lev
Savage Genetics, OK
Peter Farms, IL

Exhibitor
Todd Nordmann Family, S
Greyson Christy, MO

Exhibitor

Cale Hall, OH

Hatle Hohertz, TX

Brylee Christy, MO

Day Farms Hamps, OK
David Martin, IA

Ernest & John Warrick, 1A

Exhibitor

Cole Igo, MO

Ernest Birchmeier, M|
Ashley/garrett/tyler Crow
David Martin, IA
Caden/caleb/boston Bang
Day Farms Hamps, OK
Liza Klingenberg, M1

Day Farms Hamps, OK

Exhibitor

Arkfeld Genetics, NE
Shelby Greathouse, TX
Dotson Hampshires, MO
Peter Farms, IL

Devin Goehring, WI
Peter Farms, IL

Ashlyn Igo, MO

EN

2-2
4-13

EN

2-2
12-2
3-3
1-2
10-6
92-4
38-11
45-4
66-8

EN

30-1
34-5
10-4

EN

2-7
23-3

EN

11-5
40-7
112
23-6
51-4
1-2

EN

7-5
10-9
11-5
45-1
28-1
21-4

3-6
21-5

EN

17-2
86-8
1-4
10-1
34-4

82-9

Sire

Dam's Sire

Buyer Sale Price

AGTC1 FANCY LIKE 33-6  GMW6 GRUS PRIME TIME Gordon Dramen & Family,
ASP9 GRUS SET THE BAR ¢ Death Valley Ranch, VA

NBS9 TOP GUN 3-2

Sire
DOTO INSTANT GRATIFICA

Dam's Sire
LSOV9 CHATTER 3-3

Buyer Sale Price
Shon Grimm, IA

RMFO GRUS AMBITION 1€ ASP9 GRUS SET THE BAR ¢ Brent Bolen, IL
CFLK6 GRUS WORLD CLAS North lowa Boar Semen/F

1JGO NO DOUBT 25-5
LSOVO MATTER OF TIME €
JLO TOP SHELF 13-5
KCBL9 DIRECT APPROACH
1JGO NO DOUBT 25-5
DCMO WARFARE 13-1
RWF9 DESPERADO 4-1

Sire

SAMSO NETFLIX 109-6
DHSO TCG HANDS DOWN
JJGO NO DOUBT 25-5

Sire
JJGO NO DOUBT 25-5
RMFO GRUS MAVERICK 1¢

Sire

SHG1 DARK SIDE 6-7
DHSO TCG HANDS DOWN
SHG1 DARK SIDE 6-7
DFHO BULL DOG 7-3
DCM9 MARVEL 17-4

ECO INFLUENCE 26-2

Sire

DHSO TCG DOIN TIME 5-2
JLO TOP SHELF 13-5

HIN7 DANGER ZONE 22-3
DCMO WARFARE 13-1
DHSO TCG HANDS DOWN
DFHO DEACON 9-1

JJGO NO DOUBT 25-5
DFHO DEACON 9-1

Sire

GLSP7 IN RANGE 9-2

ECO EQUALIZER 17-1
HIN7 DANGER ZONE 22-3
JJGO NO DOUBT 25-5

SALGY MIGHT BE 128-1
ECO THUNDER COUNTRY *

LSOV9 CHATTER 3-3
RMI6 THE PROGRAM 4-1
JL7 BIG STRIDE 20-7

RMF9 GRAND ENTRANCE 10-1

MRHNS8 BLACK PANTHER

CAIN7 THUNDERBOLT 75-1

Dam's Sire
RMF6 GAME OVER 18-5
JL9 BULLSEYE 12-3

Santoro Swine Genetics, C
Brent Bolen, IL
Jared Glunt, IN

DMPO FROZEN IN TIME 31 Cope Kids, MO

Dam's Sire
SDH8 ALL DAY 7-1

CFLK6 GRUS WORLD CLASS 2-1

Dam's Sire

CFLK6 GRUS WORLD CLAS Doug Hall, OH
WALK8 THE BLACKLIST 41 Shady Brook Farm, 1A
CFLK6 GRUS WORLD CLAS Anna/Sam/Josie Engler, 12

JL6 STRUTS 24-4

MRHNS8 BLACK PANTHER 5-5
CCDW9 CORNHUSKER 2-2

Dam's Sire

WALK8 THE BLACKLIST 41 John Hubly, MN

RMI6 THE PROGRAM 4-1
CODS9 BALL ROOM 11-3
MRHNS8 BLACK PANTHER
RRF8 BLIND DATE 35-6
JL7 HERITAGE 1-6

CFLK6 GRUS WORLD CLAS Jared Glunt, IN

JL7 HERITAGE 1-6

Dam's Sire
DKRB9 RESILIENCE 5-1
DFH8 DAY BY DAY 4-1

RMF8 GRAND ENTRANCE Michael Gilster & Cody Sn
DMPO FROZEN IN TIME 31 Hahn Genetics, IN
VCH7 COMING HOME 9-2 RMF9 GRAND ENTRANCE Lahrs Purebreds, IN

DMPO FROZEN IN TIME 31-2

RMI9 INSPIRED 3-1

No Sale
Flatland Chesters, IA
No Sale
Buyer Sale Price
Shaffers Goldrush, IN
Brent Bolen, IL
Buyer Sale Price
Jeff Howard Family, SD
No Sale
Buyer Sale Price
Gordon Dramen & Family,
No Sale
No Sale
Buyer Sale Price
Brammer Farms, MO
Golden State Genetics, CA
Shady Brook Farm, IA
Chris Hauger & Family, SD
Harder Hampshires, IA
Gordon Dramen & Family,
Buyer Sale Price
Peter Hamps & Show Pigs
Freddy Helmuth, TX
No Sale
No Sale

$400.00
$400.00

$2,500.00
$700.00
$1,200.00
$9,000.00
$1,300.00
$400.00

$400.00

$9,500.00
$2,800.00
$550.00

$2,800.00

$3,500.00
$300.00
$1,100.00
$350.00

$1,900.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,700.00
$300.00
$600.00
$350.00

$17,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,900.00
$900.00
$450.00
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